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Start time

20:30

20:42

pAVRSY:

21:06

21:18

21:30

21:42

21:54

22:06

22:18

22:30

22:42

Winners of Poule 2.1 and poule 2.2 continue to finals on Thursday

Canoe Polo Timeslot 2

End time

20:38

20:50

21:02

21:14

21:26

21:38

21:50

22:02

22:14

22:26

22:38

22:50

Team 1

The Elephants
Oktopus
The Elephants
Oktopus
The Elephants
Oktopus
Asterix
Hajraa Huis
Asterix
Hajraa Huis
Camelot

Quatsh

Team 2

Asterix
Hajraa Huis
Camelot
Quatsh
Hajraa L10
WETH 2
Camelot
Quatsh
Hajraa L10
WETH 2
Hajraa L10

WETH 2

Poule

2.1
2.2
2.1
2.2
2.1
P
2.1
2.2
2.1
2.2
2.1

2.2

Poule 2.1
The Elephants
Asterix
Camelot
Hajraa L10

Poule 2.2
Oktopus
Hajraa Huis
Quatsh 2
WETH 2
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STUDENT SPORTS WEEK.



